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___________________________ 
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List course information for major area:  

COURSE SEMESTER HRS SEMESTER OFFERED    NOTES

TRANSFER CREDIT List all credit to be transferred to graduate program (Courses must be shown as they appear on the official transcript. List course and 

number, semester hours, institution, semester/quarter and year course taken, and grade received.) 

NAME:  

CWID: 

    

Last First Middle/Maiden

DEGREE SOUGHT: 

ADDRESS: 

GRADUATE MAJOR: 

CONCENTRATION: 

SEMESTER/TERM AND YEAR OF FIRST ENROLLMENT IN ULM GRADUATE SCHOOL: _______ _________   _________ 

Approved:

_________________ ____________________ _______   ____________________ ____________________ ______ 
Committee Member    Signature    Date            Major Professor          Signature             Date 

_________________ ____________________ _______   Dr. Jeffrey Anderson ____________________   ______ 
Committee Member    Signature       Date          Graduate Program Coordinator              Signature    Date 

_________________ ____________________ _______   _Dr. Sushma Krishnamurthy _____________________ ______ 
Committee Member    Signature             Date         Dean, Graduate School                             Signature                                       Date 

Total Required for Degree 30 hours

Thesis defense  completed on  _______________
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History 
Thesis Option 
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Graduate School 
GRADUATE DEGREE PLAN 
History 

HIST 5030 
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HIST 5___

HIST 5099
HIST 5099

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
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3
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Spring / Summer 
Spring/Summer/Fall
Spring/Summer/Fall

Spring/Summer/Fall
Spring/Summer/Fall

Spring/Summer/Fall
Spring/Summer/Fall

Spring/Summer/Fall

NOTES: 

Degree Code GR-MA-HNMA
CIP 540101
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